
 
 
 
 

 

रेलवे भर्ती बोर्ड 
Railway Recruitment Board 

प्रथम र्तल, मीटर गेज, रेलवे स्टेशन भवन 

1st
 Floor MG Railway Station Building 
अहमदाबाद Ahmedabad - 380 002  

 

No. RRB/ADI/E/R&T/02/2014/SEs       Date:- 01.07.2016 
 

Corrigendum to Result dated 30.06.2016 
 
 

रोजगार सचूना स.ं Employment Notice No. : CEN 02/2014 

पदनाम Name of the Category : Sr. Section Engineer (Works) Cat. 3 

वेर्तनमान Scale : 9300-34800 + (GP-4600) 

ललखिर्त परीक्षा ददनांक Date of Written Exam : 21/12/2014 

दस्र्तावेज सत्यापन ददनांक Date of DV : 14/03/2016 to 18/03/2016 

 

In the result after document verification for the above mentioned category published on 
30.06.2016, due to inadvertent error, the Roll No. was wrongly mentioned as 
“11424001010791” instead of Roll No. 11423001012231. Therefore, the Roll no. is 
corrected as under:  
 

UR - 01 (One) Candidate 

11423001012231 

 
All other details/ provisions mentioned in the result dated 30.06.2016 remain unchanged. 
 
The Result is also available at Notice Board of RRB Office as well as on RRB Ahmedabad’s 
Website www.rrbahmedabad.gov.in. 
 
Utmost care has been taken during result preparation; however, Railway Administration 
reserves the rights to rectify the same due to inadvertent error, if any.  
 
 
 
 
 

Chairman. 
 

1/1 
 

 

http://www.rrbahmedabad.gov.in/

